	Nº
	Empresa contratista
	CIF
	Suministre
	Base Imponible
	Cuota I.V.A
	TOTAL factura

	1
	DIRECTE CB
	E57176166
	Mobiliari urbà plàstic 100% reciclat
	779,82
	163,76
	943,58

	2
	DISBALMU SL
	B07675499
	Taules i cadires places Costitx
	13.827,25
	2903,72
	16730,97

	3
	COMERCIAL PONSELL SL
	B57077968
	Purificador aire i medidors CO2
	638,00
	133,98
	771,98

	4
	INSTAL JCP 2015 SL
	B57923021
	Llums Nadal
	6.841,63
	1.436,74
	8.278,37


